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POSTAL DISTRICT OF GREYMOUTH—continued.

POSTAL DISTRICT OF HOKITIKA.

POSTAL DISTRICT OF CHRISTCHURCH.

4—F. 3.

Service. Frequency. Annual Subsidy.

Performed under Arrange :ent. £ s. d.

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Brought forward
Ahaura and Orwell Creek
Ahaura Post-office and Railway-station
Blackball and Roa
Blackball to Atarua

And Upper Moonlight
Kamaka and No Town
Kokiri and Arnold
Paroa Post-office and Railway-station
Reefton, Black's Point, and Crushington
Reefton, Progress Junction, Blerrijigs, and Big River
Roa, Soldier's Creek, and Middle Camp (rural delivery)
Rotomana Post-office and Railway-station
Totara Flat and Granville
Totara Flat and Noble's

Twice weekly
As required
Daily
Twice weekly
Once weekly
Twice weekly
Twice weekly
Daily
Daily
Twice weekly
Thrice weekly
Four times weekly ..
Twice weekly
Weekly

779 19 6
9 0 0

15 0 0
6 10 0

15 0 0
15 0 0
5 0 0
5 0 0

10 0 0
20 0 0
12 0 0
5 0 0

12 0 0
20 0 0

Total £929 9 6

Sue-woo
'So 6 C• » II

Service.
!

Frequency. Annual Subsidy.

Performed under Contrj .CT. £ s. d.
1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

1 Goldsborough and Stafford
2 Hokitika Chief Post-office, Railway-station, and

Wharf
3 Hokitika, Ho Ho, and Humphrey's
4 Hokitika, Kanieri, Woodstock, and Rimu
5 Hokitika, Koiterangi, and Lower Kokatahi
6 Kumara Post-office and Railway-station
7 Kumara and Wainiliinihi
8 Kumara, Westbrook, Greenstone, and Hohonu
9 Okarito and The Forks
0 Ross, Ferguson's, Pukekura, Hende's Ferry, Harihari,

Tetaho, Wataroa, Matainui, The Forks, Tatare,
Waiho Gorge, and Weheka

1 Ross, Ferguson's, Pukekura, Hende's Ferry, and Hari-
hari

2 Ross Post-office and Railway-station
3 Weheka, Karangarua, Bruce Bay, and Mahitahi

And Haast and Okura

Twice daily
As required

Twice weekly
Daily
Thrice weekly
As required
Once weekly
Once weekly
Twice weekly
Once weekly

50 0 0
52 0 0

30 0 0
30 0 0
60 0 0
98 0 0
20 10 0
20 0 0
50 0 0

170 0 0

11 Once weekly 50 0 0

12
13

As required
Weekly
Fortnightly !■

30 0 0
115 0 0

Performed under Arrange: 1ENT.

1 Hokitika and Arahura
3 Kumara and Callaghan's

Total

Thrice weekly
Twice weekly

20 10 0
7 16 0

£803 16 0

Vα Service. Frequency. Annual Subsidy.

Performed under Contr. CT. £ s. d
1
2

Akaroa, Long Bay Koad, and Le Bon's Bay
Alford Forest, Staveley, Springburn Post-office, and

Springburn Railway-station
Ashburton, Elgin, Wakanui, and Riverside

Seaview, Seafield, and Newland
Ashburton, Greenstreet, Ouihi, and Spreadeagle
Ashburton, Wheatstone, Ashton, Waterton, and Long-

beach
Balcairn and Leithfield
Barry's Bay, French Farm, and Wainui

Four times weekly ..
Daily

105 0 0
69 10 0

3 Daily
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
Daily

130 0 0
4
5

50 0 0
150 0 0

6
7

Daily
Daily

50 0 0
50 0 0

Carried forward £604 10 0
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